Company Paid

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmaos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy
MP2 Energy

Product

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-8-S
W-S-S

fire sprnk
W-8-S
water, sewer
water only
W-5-5
W-5-8
W-S-8
water only
water only

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 8 Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W-8-5
water only
electricity
electricity
efectricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Total utilities paid in April 2020

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 & Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring, gdit
500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Heels Fire Station

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S840
VFD Knott

VFD Sand Springs

Dates of Service

3/20/20 to 4/21/20
3/20/20 to 4/21/20
3/20/20 to 4/21/20

3/6/20 to 4/6/20
3/13/20 to 4/14/20
315120 to 4/2/20
3/10/20 to 4/13/20
3/10/20 to 4/13/20
2/3/20 to 3/4/20
2/3/20 to 3/4/20
2/3/20 to 3/4/120
2/3/20 to 3/4/20
2/3/20 to 3/4/20
213120 to 3/4/20
2/3/20 to 3/4/20
2/3/20 to 3/4/20
2/8/20 to 3/9/20
2/8/20 to 3/9/20
2/8/20 to 3/9/20
2/24/20 to 3/23/20
2/7/20 to 3/8/20

2/27/20 to 3/27/20
3/4/20 to 4/2/20
3/4/20 to 4/2/20
3/4/20 to 4/2/120
3/4/20 to 4/2/20
3/11/20 to 4/9/20
2/28/20 to 3/30/20
2/28/20 to 3/30/20
3/10/20 to 4/8/20
3/9/20 to 4/7/20
3/18/20 to 4/17/20
3/9/20 to 4/6/20
3/11/20 to 4/9/20

Amt
Used

1007
28
182

19
56
235
1505
105
51
102

501
25200
7520
55620
80
9200
54800
1662
136
8916
275
890
491

tons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$305.19
$148.19
$187.03

$143.49
$157.84
$219.02
$629.92
$174.69
$613.42
$646.53
$21.00
$275.43
$128.26
$30.00
$121.81
$133.85
$519.97
$2,161.78
$90.10
$395.22
$60.00

$49.27
$2,251.89
$702.82
$536.20
$17.01
$940.83
$3,998.14
$152.24
$21.48
$732.67
$31.97
$87.51
$49.20

$16,823.97




