Howard County Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used		Amount Paid
Company raid	Froduct	Location	Dates of Service	USEU		Falu
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	3/20/20 to 4/21/20	1007		\$395.19
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	3/20/20 to 4/21/20	28		\$148.19
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	3/20/20 to 4/21/20	182		\$187.03
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring				4 ,0,. 4 0
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	3/6/20 to 4/6/20	19		\$143.49
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	3/13/20 to 4/14/20	56		\$157.84
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	3/5/20 to 4/2/20	235		\$219.02
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	3/10/20 to 4/13/20	1505		\$629.92
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	3/10/20 to 4/13/20	105		\$174.69
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	2/3/20 to 3/4/20	51		\$613.42
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	2/3/20 to 3/4/20	102		\$646.53
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	2/3/20 to 3/4/20			\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-\$	315 S Main, Big Spring	2/3/20 to 3/4/20	5		\$275.43
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	2/3/20 to 3/4/20	13		\$128.26
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	2/3/20 to 3/4/20	0		\$30.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	2/3/20 to 3/4/20	2		\$121.81
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	2/3/20 to 3/4/20	4		\$133.85
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	2/8/20 to 3/9/20	55		\$519.97
City of Big Spring	water only	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	2/8/20 to 3/9/20	296		\$2,161.78
City of Big Spring	water only	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	2/8/20 to 3/9/20	5		\$90.10
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	2/24/20 to 3/23/20	2	tons	\$395.22
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	2/7/20 to 3/8/20	0		\$60.00
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma				
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs				
MP2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	2/27/20 to 3/27/20	501	kWh	\$49.27
MP2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/2/20	25200	kWh	\$2,251.89
MP2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/2/20	7520	kWh	\$702.82
MP2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring	3/4/20 to 4/2/20	5520	kWh	\$536.20
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring, gdlt	3/4/20 to 4/2/20	80	kWh	\$17.01
MP2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	3/11/20 to 4/9/20	9200	kWh	\$940.83
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	2/28/20 to 3/30/20	54800	kWh	\$3,998.14
MP2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring	2/28/20 to 3/30/20	1652	kWh	\$152.24
MP2 Energy	electricity	Silver Heels Fire Station	3/10/20 to 4/8/20	136	kWh	\$21.48
MP2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	3/9/20 to 4/7/20	8916	kWh	\$732.67
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40	3/18/20 to 4/17/20	275	kWh	\$31.97
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	3/9/20 to 4/6/20	890	kWh	\$87.51
MP2 Energy	electricity	VFD Sand Springs	3/11/20 to 4/9/20	491	kWh	\$49.20

Total utilities paid in April 2020